
2026 Hauler Holiday Weeks’ Schedules 
 
Holiday:  New Year’s Day, Thursday, January 1 

• Thursday trash moved to Friday, January 2 
• Friday trash moved to Saturday, January 3   

 
Holiday:  Memorial Day, Monday, May 25 

• Monday trash & recycling moved to Tuesday, May 26 
• Tuesday trash & recycling moved to Wednesday, May 27 
• No yard waste on Wednesday, May 27 
• Thursday & Friday (5/28/26 & 5/29/26) trash NOT AFFECTED 

 
Holiday:  Labor Day, Monday, September 7 

• Monday trash & recycling moved to Tuesday, September 8 
• Tuesday trash & recycling moved to Wednesday, September 9 
• No yard waste on Wednesday, September 9 
• Thursday & Friday (9/10/26 & 9/11/26) trash NOT AFFECTED 

 
Holiday:  Thanksgiving, Thursday, November 26 

• Thursday trash moved to Friday, November 27 
• Friday trash moved to Saturday, November 28 

 
Holiday:  Christmas, Friday, December 25 

• Friday trash moved to Saturday, December 26 
 
   


